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BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

TARRANT COUNTY ADMIN

B N POPE ELEMENTARY
WESTCREEK ELEMENTARY
WOOD ELEMENTARY

WESTERN HILLS HIGH
COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN
EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY
MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR
EDGE PARK METHODIST
SOUTH HI MOUNT ELEM
AZLE AVENUE BAPTIST
SAGINAW ELEMENTARY
BENBROOK CITY HALL

ST MATTHEWS LUTHERAN
PRECINCT ONE GARAGE

W R WIMBISH ELEMENTARY
ATHERTON ELEMENTARY
TRUETT BOLES JR HIGH
KENNEDALE COMMUNITY CTR
GLENN HARMON ELEMENTARY
ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY
RETTA BAPTIST CHURCH
DOVE ELEMENTARY

BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
BEDFORD HEIGHTS ELEM
TIMBERLINE ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST KELLER
MAPLEWOOD BAPTIST
MEMORIAL BAPTIST CHURCH
HASLET COMMUNITY CENTER
EAGLE MOUNTAIN FIRE
FIRST UNITED METHODIST
LIBERTY ELEMENTARY

RUBY RAY SWIFT ELEM
SHERROD ELEMENTARY
TRINITY TERRACE

ANTIOCH BAPTIST CHURCH
DE ZAVALA ELEMENTARY

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

TARRANT COUNTY, TEXAS

APRIL 14, 1998

TOTAL

%

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUNOFF

WITH 244 OF 534 PRECINCTS REPORTING
03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

ELECTION DAY ONLY

4834
3909
5376
6468
9261
4248
2537
2612
2384
2689
4394
2228
5123
3599
1091
4531
3040
2923
2895
2335

845
1133
1581

153

103

122
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1998 Rep Primary Runoff Election Day Only

0039 1062 - E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY 2273 42 1.85
0040 3063 - NORTH RIDGE MIDDLE 5862 56 .96
0041 1066 - MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST 1240 15 1.21
0042 4069 - LONGVUE BAPTIST CHURCH 1473 48 3.26
0043 3072 - MESSIAH LUTHERAN CHURCH 3354 37 1.10
0044 1076 - LILY B CLAYTON ELEM 1725 98 5.68
0045 1081 - UNIVERSITY CHRISTIAN 2294 71 3.10
0046 1085 - ROSEMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL 369 16 4.34
0047 4086 - TEXAS GIRLS CHOIR 2270 109 4.80
0048 4087 - NORTHSIDE LIBRARY 3816 7 .18
0049 1088 - SAGAMORE HILL ELEM 2553 14 .55
0050 4091 - LAKE WORTH LIBRARY 3381 27 -80
0051 4094 - ARLINGTON HEIGHTS HIGH 6145 29 .47
0052 4097 - GEORGE C CLARK ELEM 3981 38 -95
0053 1099 - HANDLEY-MEADOWBROOK CTR 1010 15 1.49
0054 4101 - NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY 1275 8 .63

0055 4102 - NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY 2712 25 .92

0056 1103 - FIRST BAPTIST CROWLEY 1129 21 1.86
0057 1104 - FT WORTH FIRE 4 8267 26 .31
0058 1105 - SOUTHWEST HIGH SCHOOL 1891 62 3.28
0059 1108 - R L PASCHAL HIGH SCHOOL 4040 73 1.81
0060 2112 - BETTY HARRISON TRAINING 1859 120 6.46
0061 3114 - GRAPEVINE COMMUNITY CTR 2710 83 3.06
0062 4115 - WESTOVER HILLS TWN HALL 2052 121 5.90
0063 4116 - NORTH HI MOUNT ELEM 1745 50 2.87
0064 1117 - APPLIED LEARNING ACAD 3036 126 4.15
0065 4118 - RIDGLEA METHODIST 1943 79 4.07
0066 1119 - WESTMINSTER CHURCH 2904 73 2.51
0067 4121 - RIVER OAKS METHODIST 5307 79 1.49
0068 4123 - EVANGEL ASSEMBLY CHURCH 6050 6 -10
0069 4124 - MIDTOWN CHURCH 3928 39 -99

0070 3126 - FIRST JEFFERSON CHURCH 4335 40 .92
0071 1127 - MARTIN LUTHER KING CTR 11767 17 .14

0072 4129 - FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 1122 53 4.72
0073 4130 - MCKINNEY STUDENT MINIST 2362 208 8.81
0074 3131 - RICHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 2051 84 4.10
0075 1132 - BIBLE SPEAKS ASSEMBLY 7621 13 217
0076 1133 - ST CHRISTOPHERS CHURCH 1736 47 2.71
0077 4136 - LUELLA MERRETT ELEMEN 2669 23 .86
0078 4137 - JO KELLY SCHOOL 1825 57 3.12
0079 3140 - NRH CITY HALL ANNEX 3125 73 2.34
0080 4141 - NORTH OAKS MIDDLE 2603 42 1.61
0081 1142 - B SHULKEY ELEMENTARY 1520 51 3.36
0082 4144 - WESTWORTH VILLAGE CITY 1542 34 2.20
0083 2145 - FERGUSON EDUCATIONAL 2450 31 1.27
0084 1146 - EASTERN HILLS HIGH 1812 63 3.48
0085 2147 - FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST 1581 38 2.40
0086 1149 - W M GREEN ELEMENTARY 2936 6 .20

0087 1150 - HALLMARK BAPTIST CHURCH 4450 44 -99
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1998 Rep Primary Runoff Election Day Only
0088 1153 - MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR 7338 22 -30

0089 4155 - ROSEMONT CHURCH 2971 19 .64
0090 3156 - FIRST BAPTIST HURST 2128 67 -15
0091 3157 - STONEGATE ELEMENTARY 2958 37 .25
0092 2158 - LARSON ACADEMY 2649 58 -19
0093 4159 - HALTOM CITY RECREATION 3374 65 -93
0094 3160 - SOUTH EULESS BAPTIST 4154 45 .08
0095 4163 - WESTCLIFF METHODIST 1261 70 .55
0096 3164 - RICHLAND HILLS HALL 3414 46 .35
0097 3166 - HURST BAPTIST CHURCH 2632 25 .95
0098 2168 - SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY 4410 57 .29
0099 1170 - VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP 1956 44 .25
0100 2171 - C C DUFF ELEMENTARY 3129 184 -88
0101 3172 - BROOKSIDE CONVEN CENTER 10145 175 .72
0102 2173 - ST JOHN PRESBYTERIAN 3491 111 .18
0103 2174 - KEY ELEMENTARY 2602 39 .50
0104 3177 - SMITHFIELD MIDDLE 2030 25 .23

0105 4178 - SOUTHERN BAPTIST RADIO 2854 139 .87

0106 4179 - R D EVANS COMMUNITY CTR 1651 36 .18
0107 2180 - LARSON ACADEMY 1358 1 .07
0108 2181 - WESTMINSTER CHURCH 2898 112 .86
0109 4182 - TANGLEWOOD ELEMENTARY 2297 167 .27
0110 3183 - WILSHIRE ELEMENTARY 3328 63 -89
0111 1185 - EASTERN HILLS CHURCH 2880 32 211
0112 1186 - ST FRANCIS VILLAGE 464 76 16.38
0113 3187 - NORTHSIDE NAZARENE 5805 59 .02
0114 1189 - EDGECLIFF VILLAGE COMM 2096 68 .24
0115 2190 - JOHN WEBB ELEMENTARY 7550 77 .02

0116 4191 - WATAUGA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1466 23
0117 3193 - COLLEYVILLE CITY HALL 4901 218

.57
.45

0118 3194 - WATAUGA ELEMENTARY 2808 18 .64
0119 3196 - FIRST BAPTIST HURST 3474 61 .76
0120 3197 - ROMANS VIII MINISTRY 2216 21 .95
0121 3199 - WHITE LAKE SCHOOL 64 1 .56
0122 3200 - FIRST METHODIST CHURCH 2893 53 -83
0123 4202 - RIVER OAKS BAPTIST 6170 48 .78
0124 4203 - WESTERN HILLS METHODIST 3058 70 .29
0125 4204 - WHITE SETTLEMENT REC 8571 58 .68

0126 2205 - BAILEY JR HIGH SCHOOL 3001 140 .67

0127 1206 - BENBROOK FIRE STATION 3128 65 .08
0128 1207 - ALTAMESA CHURCH 2094 69 -30
0129 1208 - WESTPARK ELEMENTARY 4021 97 .41
0130 3212 - PENNINGTON FIELD 1971 24 .22
0131 3213 - HURST RECREATION CENTER 3804 57 .50
0132 3214 - NRH CITY HALL 2214 20 -90
0133 3215 - ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN 2560 66 .58
0134 3216 - BEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY 2337 22 .94
0135 2219 - MILLER ELEMENTARY 3850 114 -96
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0136 2220 - DUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4345 146 .36
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1998 Rep Primary Runoff Election Day Only
0137 4222 - LA GILILLAND ELEMENTARY 1477 16 1.08

0138 2223 - DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS 1601 69 4.31
0139 2224 - ELLIS ELEMENTARY 11384 93 .82
0140 2226 - MORTON ELEMENTARY 5440 35 .64
0141 3227 - ROMANS VII1I MINISTRY 2555 19 .74
0142 2228 - SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH 4089 201 .92
0143 4230 - BETHEL UNITED METHODIST 1761 111 .30
0144 4232 - FT WORTH FIRE 13 3147 28 -89
0145 3234 - PARK GLEN ELEMENTARY 3717 111 -99

0146 1236 - VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP 584 26 .45

0147 1238 - TRINITY CUMBERLAND PRES 2853 47 .65
0148 1241 - WEDGWOOD 6TH GRADE 3097 89 .87
0149 1244 - RETTA BAPTIST CHURCH 1300 5 .38
0150 2246 - BUTLER ELEMENTARY 1271 71 -59

0151 3247 - CENTRAL JR HIGH SCHOOL 2107 47
0152 3248 - ST STEPHENS EPISCOPAL 2945 60

.23
.04

0153 3249 - BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE 2592 41 .58
0154 1251 - CANDLERIDGE BAPTIST 4866 52 .07
0155 4252 - AMERICAN LEGION 626 1216 44 .62
0156 3254 - PENNINGTON FIELD 4549 80 .76
0157 1257 - CLASSROOM TEACHERS 3701 128 .46
0158 4259 - LAKESIDE TOWN HALL 2854 45 .58
0159 3260 - BEDFORD HEIGHTS ELEM 1726 59 .42
0160 3261 - BAPTIST OF PARK GLEN 4178 74 77

0161 2263 - GUY HUTCHESON JR HIGH 7803 57
0162 1264 - J T STEVENS ELEMENTARY 1937 81

.73
.18
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0163 1265 - GENESIS METHODIST 2346 47 -00
0164 2266 - LAKE ARLINGTON BAPTIST 6366 157 .47
0165 2267 - BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH 3901 27 .69
0166 1271 - JACK TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 2281 32 .40
0167 1273 - SOUTH HILLS BAPTIST 2685 119 .43
0168 4276 - REDEEMER BIBLE CHURCH 1539 37 .40
0169 3277 - WHITE LAKE SCHOOL 1530 45 .94
0170 1278 - BRENTWOOD BIBLE CHURCH 876 22 .51
0171 1279 - BETHEL TEMPLE 2215 74 .34
0172 2280 - NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 2574 123 .78
0173 2281 - ROQUEMORE ELEMENTARY 2246 65 -89
0174 3286 - MOUNT GILEAD BAPTIST 4355 267 -13
0175 3287 - WATAUGA PUBLIC LIBRARY 4406 51 .16
0176 3289 - NRH BAPTIST CHURCH 2866 59 .06
0177 4290 - NORTH OAKS MIDDLE 2929 52 .78

0178 1294 - CROWLEY COMMUNITY CTR 4343 30 .69
0179 1295 - EVERMAN COMMUNITY CTR 3192 18 .56

0180 1300 - SYCAMORE ELEMENTARY 2370 47 1.98
0181 2304 - ARLINGTON CHRISTIAN 2029 55 2.71
0182 2306 - COREY ELEMENTARY 4989 80 1.60
0183 2308 - ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY 1580 13 .82
0184 2309 - C B BERRY ELEMENTARY 3121 34 1.09
0185 2313 - JASON LITTLE ELEMENTARY 4350 62 1.43
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1998 Rep Primary Runoff Election Day Only

0186 2314 - CHARLES W YOUNG JR HIGH 3135 56 .79
0187 2316 - ELLIS ELEMENTARY 3668 102 .78
0188 2318 - FLOYD GUNN JR HIGH 4665 100 .14

0189 2320 - BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH 2697 19
0190 3323 - O C TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6047 236
0191 3324 - COLLEGE HILL CHURCH 2413 58
0192 3329 - SOUTH EULESS ELEMENTARY 3189 41

.70
-90
-40
.29

0193 3334 - FIRST BAPTIST BEDFORD 4405 28 .64
0194 3335 - LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY 2345 67 .86
0195 3336 - METROPLEX CHAPEL 3881 34 .88

0196 1337 - LEONARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 1606 78
0197 4338 - SAGINAW COMMUNITY CTR 2681 28
0198 1339 - CHURCH IN CITYVIEW 3172 125
0199 4340 - GOOD SHEPHERD LUTHERAN 2406 33
0200 4342 - FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 2209 108
0201 4343 - OVERTON PARK METHODIST 1206 88
0202 2354 - FITZGERALD ELEMENTARY 3746 37

.86
.04
.94
.37
-89
.30
-99
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0203 2356 - RUSH CREEK BAPTIST 5534 94 .70
0204 3361 - ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC 4357 121 .78
0205 3365 - MESSIAH LUTHERAN CHURCH 3000 45 .50
0206 4369 - FT WORTH FIRE 32 1379 38 .76
0207 3374 - FOSSIL RIDGE HIGH 3608 43 .19
0208 4375 - EAGLE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST 1109 19 .71
0209 1377 - OAKMONT ELEMENTARY 7034 111 .58
0210 1378 - PARKWAY ELEMENTARY 2538 20 .79
0211 2380 - SHERROD ELEMENTARY 4732 85 -80
0212 2381 - FARRELL ELEMENTARY 6453 30 .46
0213 2383 - BEBENSEE ELEMENTARY 6317 41 .65
0214 3384 - GRAPEVINE CHURCH 3908 88 2.25
0215 3385 - HERITAGE ELEMENTARY 4133 155 3.75
0216 3386 - FIRST BAPTIST KELLER 3933 142 3.61
0217 3387 - NORTH RIDGE ELEMENTARY 3646 43 1.18
0218 3389 - GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST 2432 29 1.19
0219 3390 - METROPLEX COVENANT 3055 138 4.52
0220 3391 - METROPLEX CHAPEL 2689 12 .45
0221 3396 - BEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY 2967 57 1.92
0222 3408 - CENTRAL JR HIGH SCHOOL 122 0

0223 2421 - FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST 19 0

0224 2426 - MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL 8464 97 1.15
0225 4437 - ST PAUL METHODIST 764 15 1.96
0226 1440 - SOUTHWOOD BAPTIST 3574 23 .64
0227 3443 - MEADOW CREEK ELEMENTARY 4149 86 2.07
0228 4452 - LA GILILLAND ELEMENTARY 112 3 2.68
0229 2453 - WEBB COMMUNITY CENTER 159 5 3.14
0230 1460 - EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY 4558 94 2.06
0231 2461 - ATHERTON ELEMENTARY 2528 10 .40
0232 2466 - STARRETT ELEMENTARY 3766 42 1.12
0233 1478 - BAPTIST SEMINARY 853 8 .94

0234 2488 - WEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2924 21 .72
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1998 Rep Primary Runoff Election Day Only
0235 4497 - BIRCHMAN BAPTIST CHURCH 4205 24 .57

0236 4499 - NORTH FT WORTH BAPTIST 3112 36 1.16

0237 3508 - PARKVIEW ELEMENTARY 2235 62 2.77

0238 3516 - WOODLAND HEIGHTS CHURCH 3735 75 2.01

0239 2521 - COREY ELEMENTARY 1301 12 .92

0240 3526 - SOUTHLAKE FIRE STATION 5201 349 6.71

0241 3527 - SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY 4502 50 1.11

0242 3529 - SOUTHLAKE ASSEMBLY 5298 324 6.12

0243 4533 - GLENVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 2466 39 1.58

0244 4534 - FT WORTH FIRE 32 2413 30 1.24

ATTORNEY GENERAL WITH 244 OF 244 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = BARRY WILLIAMSON 6,045 41.60 02 = JOHN CORNYN 8,486 58.40

01 02

0001 1001 - TARRANT COUNTY ADMIN 5 4

0002 2003 - B N POPE ELEMENTARY 38 84

0003 1004 - WESTCREEK ELEMENTARY 41 56

0004 2007 - WOOD ELEMENTARY 45 62

0005 1009 - WESTERN HILLS HIGH 8 24

0006 1010 - COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN 1 0

0007 1012 - EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY 51 35

0008 1013 - MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR 9 6

0009 1014 - EDGE PARK METHODIST 31 9

0010 4016 - SOUTH HI MOUNT ELEM 29 45

0011 4017 - AZLE AVENUE BAPTIST 5 4

0012 4018 - SAGINAW ELEMENTARY 28 11

0013 1021 - BENBROOK CITY HALL 35 19

0014 1022 - ST MATTHEWS LUTHERAN 22 33

0015 1024 - PRECINCT ONE GARAGE 36 17

0016 2026 - W R WIMBISH ELEMENTARY 58 86

0017 2027 - ATHERTON ELEMENTARY 22 15

0018 2028 - TRUETT BOLES JR HIGH 31 35

0019 2029 - KENNEDALE COMMUNITY CTR 33 19
0020 2030 - GLENN HARMON ELEMENTARY 35 29

0021 2033 - ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY 31 24
0022 1034 - RETTA BAPTIST CHURCH 21 18
0023 3035 - DOVE ELEMENTARY 44 53
0024 3036 - BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE 6 5
0025 3037 - BEDFORD HEIGHTS ELEM 21 24
0026 3038 - TIMBERLINE ELEMENTARY 39 45
0027 3040 - FIRST BAPTIST KELLER 8 12
0028 3041 - MAPLEWOOD BAPTIST 26 25

0029 4042 - MEMORIAL BAPTIST CHURCH 16 26
0030 3043 - HASLET COMMUNITY CENTER 20 28
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0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079

4045
4046
4047
2052
2055
4057
1059
4060
1062
3063
1066
4069
3072
1076
1081
1085
4086
4087
1088
4091
4094
4097
1099
4101
4102
1103
1104
1105
1108
2112
3114
4115
4116
1117
4118
1119
4121
4123
4124
3126
1127
4129
4130
3131
1132
1133
4136
4137
3140

EAGLE MOUNTAIN FIRE
FIRST UNITED METHODIST
LIBERTY ELEMENTARY

RUBY RAY SWIFT ELEM
SHERROD ELEMENTARY
TRINITY TERRACE

ANTIOCH BAPTIST CHURCH
DE ZAVALA ELEMENTARY

E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
NORTH RIDGE MIDDLE
MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST
LONGVUE BAPTIST CHURCH
MESSIAH LUTHERAN CHURCH
LILY B CLAYTON ELEM
UNIVERSITY CHRISTIAN
ROSEMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEXAS GIRLS CHOIR
NORTHSIDE LIBRARY
SAGAMORE HILL ELEM

LAKE WORTH LIBRARY
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS HIGH
GEORGE C CLARK ELEM
HANDLEY-MEADOWBROOK CTR
NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY
NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST CROWLEY
FT WORTH FIRE 4
SOUTHWEST HIGH SCHOOL

R L PASCHAL HIGH SCHOOL
BETTY HARRISON TRAINING
GRAPEVINE COMMUNITY CTR
WESTOVER HILLS TWN HALL
NORTH HI MOUNT ELEM
APPLIED LEARNING ACAD
RIDGLEA METHODIST
WESTMINSTER CHURCH
RIVER OAKS METHODIST
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY CHURCH
MIDTOWN CHURCH

FIRST JEFFERSON CHURCH
MARTIN LUTHER KING CTR
FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
MCKINNEY STUDENT MINIST
RICHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
BIBLE SPEAKS ASSEMBLY
ST CHRISTOPHERS CHURCH
LUELLA MERRETT ELEMEN
JO KELLY SCHOOL

NRH CITY HALL ANNEX

58
16
14
21
17
11

11
30

28
14

17
11
30

14
20
25

13
10
11
14
20
43
37
26
10
24
19
22
37

16
19
10
17
40
45

16
20
16
33

59
14
15
33
54
28

30
26

20
23
74
53

78

12
11

11
11
14
48
50
73
40
95
40
100
60
50
38

20
21

36
168
38
31

41
39

1998 Rep Primary Runoff Election Day Only
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0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128

4141
1142
4144
2145
1146
2147
1149
1150
1153
4155
3156
3157
2158
4159
3160
4163
3164
3166
2168
1170
2171
3172
2173
2174
3177
4178
4179
2180
2181
4182
3183
1185
1186
3187
1189
2190
4191
3193
3194
3196
3197
3199
3200
4202
4203
4204
2205
1206
1207

NORTH OAKS MIDDLE

B SHULKEY ELEMENTARY
WESTWORTH VILLAGE CITY
FERGUSON EDUCATIONAL
EASTERN HILLS HIGH
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST
W M GREEN ELEMENTARY
HALLMARK BAPTIST CHURCH
MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR
ROSEMONT CHURCH

FIRST BAPTIST HURST
STONEGATE ELEMENTARY
LARSON ACADEMY

HALTOM CITY RECREATION
SOUTH EULESS BAPTIST
WESTCLIFF METHODIST
RICHLAND HILLS HALL
HURST BAPTIST CHURCH
SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP
C C DUFF ELEMENTARY
BROOKSIDE CONVEN CENTER
ST JOHN PRESBYTERIAN
KEY ELEMENTARY
SMITHFIELD MIDDLE
SOUTHERN BAPTIST RADIO
R D EVANS COMMUNITY CTR
LARSON ACADEMY
WESTMINSTER CHURCH
TANGLEWOOD ELEMENTARY
WILSHIRE ELEMENTARY
EASTERN HILLS CHURCH
ST FRANCIS VILLAGE
NORTHSIDE NAZARENE
EDGECLIFF VILLAGE COMM
JOHN WEBB ELEMENTARY
WATAUGA MIDDLE SCHOOL
COLLEYVILLE CITY HALL
WATAUGA ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST HURST
ROMANS VIII MINISTRY
WHITE LAKE SCHOOL
FIRST METHODIST CHURCH
RIVER OAKS BAPTIST
WESTERN HILLS METHODIST
WHITE SETTLEMENT REC
BAILEY JR HIGH SCHOOL
BENBROOK FIRE STATION
ALTAMESA CHURCH

16
16
15
12
27
13

25

11
25
18
24
29
24
12
22
16
22
13
64
51
55
13
11
22
22

27
28
34
16
43
27
29
35
10
104

19
15

19
23
19
27
50
34
24

26
35
18
18
33
23

18
12

39
18
33
31
20
57
22

35
31
117
122
49
26
14
116
13

78
137
29
16
31
30
36
39
13
102

42

33
25
51
31
86
28
45

1998 Rep Primary Runoff Election Day Only
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0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177

1208
3212
3213
3214
3215
3216
2219
2220
4222
2223
2224
2226
3227
2228
4230
4232
3234
1236
1238
1241
1244
2246
3247
3248
3249
1251
4252
3254
1257
4259
3260
3261
2263
1264
1265
2266
2267
1271
1273
4276
3277
1278
1279
2280
2281
3286
3287
3289
4290

WESTPARK ELEMENTARY
PENNINGTON FIELD

HURST RECREATION CENTER
NRH CITY HALL

ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN
BEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY
MILLER ELEMENTARY

DUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LA GILILLAND ELEMENTARY
DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS
ELLIS ELEMENTARY

MORTON ELEMENTARY
ROMANS VII1 MINISTRY
SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH
BETHEL UNITED METHODIST
FT WORTH FIRE 13

PARK GLEN ELEMENTARY
VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP
TRINITY CUMBERLAND PRES
WEDGWOOD 6TH GRADE
RETTA BAPTIST CHURCH
BUTLER ELEMENTARY
CENTRAL JR HIGH SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
CANDLERIDGE BAPTIST
AMERICAN LEGION 626
PENNINGTON FIELD
CLASSROOM TEACHERS
LAKESIDE TOWN HALL
BEDFORD HEIGHTS ELEM
BAPTIST OF PARK GLEN
GUY HUTCHESON JR HIGH

J T STEVENS ELEMENTARY
GENESIS METHODIST

LAKE ARLINGTON BAPTIST
BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH
JACK TAYLOR ELEMENTARY
SOUTH HILLS BAPTIST
REDEEMER BIBLE CHURCH
WHITE LAKE SCHOOL
BRENTWOOD BIBLE CHURCH
BETHEL TEMPLE

NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
ROQUEMORE ELEMENTARY
MOUNT GILEAD BAPTIST
WATAUGA PUBLIC LIBRARY
NRH BAPTIST CHURCH
NORTH OAKS MIDDLE

42
10
29

22
13
51
58
11
25
30
23
13
60
14
16
49

21
31

19
20
17
20
34
13
35
34
14
21
35
25
30
13
67
17
15
57
19
14
11
24
34
27
90
17
31
23

54
14
27
12
43

61
81

43
57
12

136
97
11
50
15
25
56

48
27
43
21
17
30
45
92
31
34
38
29
47
34
85

16
58
18
31
11
49
84
36
138
34
28
25

1998 Rep Primary Runoff Election Day Only
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0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226

1294
1295
1300
2304
2306
2308
2309
2313
2314
2316
2318
2320
3323
3324
3329
3334
3335
3336
1337
4338
1339
4340
4342
4343
2354
2356
3361
3365
4369
3374
4375
1377
1378
2380
2381
2383
3384
3385
3386
3387
3389
3390
3391
3396
3408
2421
2426
4437
1440

CROWLEY COMMUNITY CTR
EVERMAN COMMUNITY CTR
SYCAMORE ELEMENTARY
ARLINGTON CHRISTIAN
COREY ELEMENTARY

ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY

C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
JASON LITTLE ELEMENTARY
CHARLES W YOUNG JR HIGH
ELLIS ELEMENTARY

FLOYD GUNN JR HIGH
BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH
0 C TAYLOR ELEMENTARY
COLLEGE HILL CHURCH
SOUTH EULESS ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST BEDFORD
LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY
METROPLEX CHAPEL
LEONARD MIDDLE SCHOOL
SAGINAW COMMUNITY CTR
CHURCH IN CITYVIEW

GOOD SHEPHERD LUTHERAN
FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
OVERTON PARK METHODIST
FITZGERALD ELEMENTARY
RUSH CREEK BAPTIST

ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC
MESSIAH LUTHERAN CHURCH
FT WORTH FIRE 32

FOSSIL RIDGE HIGH

EAGLE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST
OAKMONT ELEMENTARY
PARKWAY ELEMENTARY
SHERROD ELEMENTARY
FARRELL ELEMENTARY
BEBENSEE ELEMENTARY
GRAPEVINE CHURCH
HERITAGE ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST KELLER
NORTH RIDGE ELEMENTARY
GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST
METROPLEX COVENANT
METROPLEX CHAPEL

BEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY
CENTRAL JR HIGH SCHOOL
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST
MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
ST PAUL METHODIST
SOUTHWOOD BAPTIST

14
13
27
14
40

19
20
27
38
38
11
102

17

20
19
30
17
28
16
22
10
21
45
62
23
18
24
12
37
12
32
19
26
46
63
78
24
16
46

28
40

14
13

15

19
39
38

15
36
25
59
62

115
39
23
19
44
15
47
11
96
17
80
77
16
48
45
20
18
18

71

44
11
12
36
78
51
19
13
77

28

54
10

1998 Rep Primary Runoff Election Day Only
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MEADOW CREEK ELEMENTARY
LA GILILLAND ELEMENTARY
WEBB COMMUNITY CENTER
EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY
ATHERTON ELEMENTARY
STARRETT ELEMENTARY
BAPTIST SEMINARY

WEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BIRCHMAN BAPTIST CHURCH
NORTH FT WORTH BAPTIST
PARKVIEW ELEMENTARY
WOODLAND HEIGHTS CHURCH
COREY ELEMENTARY
SOUTHLAKE FIRE STATION
SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY
SOUTHLAKE ASSEMBLY
GLENVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
FT WORTH FIRE 32

1998 Rep Primary Runoff Election Day Only

01

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022

= VICKI ISAACKS

1001
2003
1004
2007
1009
1010
1012
1013
1014
4016
4017
4018
1021
1022
1024
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2033
1034

TARRANT COUNTY ADMIN

B N POPE ELEMENTARY
WESTCREEK ELEMENTARY
WOOD ELEMENTARY

WESTERN HILLS HIGH
COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN
EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY
MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR
EDGE PARK METHODIST
SOUTH HI MOUNT ELEM
AZLE AVENUE BAPTIST
SAGINAW ELEMENTARY
BENBROOK CITY HALL

ST MATTHEWS LUTHERAN
PRECINCT ONE GARAGE

W R WIMBISH ELEMENTARY
ATHERTON ELEMENTARY
TRUETT BOLES JR HIGH
KENNEDALE COMMUNITY CTR
GLENN HARMON ELEMENTARY
ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY
RETTA BAPTIST CHURCH

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 1

VOTES PERCENT

5,679

44 .85

WITH 244 OF 244 PRECINCTS REPORTING

02 = MIKE KEASLER

Page 11

VOTES PERCENT

6,983

55.15



0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071

3035
3036
3037
3038
3040
3041
4042
3043
4045
4046
4047
2052
2055
4057
1059
4060
1062
3063
1066
4069
3072
1076
1081
1085
4086
4087
1088
4091
4094
4097
1099
4101
4102
1103
1104
1105
1108
2112
3114
4115
4116
1117
4118
1119
4121
4123
4124
3126
1127

DOVE ELEMENTARY

BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
BEDFORD HEIGHTS ELEM
TIMBERLINE ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST KELLER
MAPLEWOOD BAPTIST
MEMORIAL BAPTIST CHURCH
HASLET COMMUNITY CENTER
EAGLE MOUNTAIN FIRE
FIRST UNITED METHODIST
LIBERTY ELEMENTARY

RUBY RAY SWIFT ELEM
SHERROD ELEMENTARY
TRINITY TERRACE

ANTIOCH BAPTIST CHURCH
DE ZAVALA ELEMENTARY

E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
NORTH RIDGE MIDDLE
MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST
LONGVUE BAPTIST CHURCH
MESSIAH LUTHERAN CHURCH
LILY B CLAYTON ELEM
UNIVERSITY CHRISTIAN
ROSEMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEXAS GIRLS CHOIR
NORTHSIDE LIBRARY
SAGAMORE HILL ELEM

LAKE WORTH LIBRARY
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS HIGH
GEORGE C CLARK ELEM
HANDLEY-MEADOWBROOK CTR
NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY
NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST CROWLEY
FT WORTH FIRE 4
SOUTHWEST HIGH SCHOOL

R L PASCHAL HIGH SCHOOL
BETTY HARRISON TRAINING
GRAPEVINE COMMUNITY CTR
WESTOVER HILLS TWN HALL
NORTH HI MOUNT ELEM
APPLIED LEARNING ACAD
RIDGLEA METHODIST
WESTMINSTER CHURCH
RIVER OAKS METHODIST
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY CHURCH
MIDTOWN CHURCH

FIRST JEFFERSON CHURCH
MARTIN LUTHER KING CTR

44

25
38

22
17
24
52
22
14
20
22

11
14

24

14
10

37

17
33
13
23
18
17
54

14
26
36
23

21
27

18
15
49
38

52

16
19
24

13
14
12
36
30
59
29
65
25
66
35
41
38

18
25

1998 Rep Primary Runoff Election Day Only

Page 12



0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120

4129
4130
3131
1132
1133
4136
4137
3140
4141
1142
4144
2145
1146
2147
1149
1150
1153
4155
3156
3157
2158
4159
3160
4163
3164
3166
2168
1170
2171
3172
2173
2174
3177
4178
4179
2180
2181
4182
3183
1185
1186
3187
1189
2190
4191
3193
3194
3196
3197

FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
MCKINNEY STUDENT MINIST
RICHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
BIBLE SPEAKS ASSEMBLY
ST CHRISTOPHERS CHURCH
LUELLA MERRETT ELEMEN
JO KELLY SCHOOL

NRH CITY HALL ANNEX
NORTH OAKS MIDDLE

B SHULKEY ELEMENTARY
WESTWORTH VILLAGE CITY
FERGUSON EDUCATIONAL
EASTERN HILLS HIGH
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST
W M GREEN ELEMENTARY
HALLMARK BAPTIST CHURCH
MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR
ROSEMONT CHURCH

FIRST BAPTIST HURST
STONEGATE ELEMENTARY
LARSON ACADEMY

HALTOM CITY RECREATION
SOUTH EULESS BAPTIST
WESTCLIFF METHODIST
RICHLAND HILLS HALL
HURST BAPTIST CHURCH
SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP
C C DUFF ELEMENTARY
BROOKSIDE CONVEN CENTER
ST JOHN PRESBYTERIAN
KEY ELEMENTARY
SMITHFIELD MIDDLE
SOUTHERN BAPTIST RADIO
R D EVANS COMMUNITY CTR
LARSON ACADEMY
WESTMINSTER CHURCH
TANGLEWOOD ELEMENTARY
WILSHIRE ELEMENTARY
EASTERN HILLS CHURCH
ST FRANCIS VILLAGE
NORTHSIDE NAZARENE
EDGECLIFF VILLAGE COMM
JOHN WEBB ELEMENTARY
WATAUGA MIDDLE SCHOOL
COLLEYVILLE CITY HALL
WATAUGA ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST HURST
ROMANS VIII MINISTRY

16
51
40

20
11
17
31
11
24
17
13
28

20
11
10
24
16
15
23
17
21
23
14
23
15
66
77
38
13

38
24

28
39
26
17
36
28
25
25
11
77

27

34
109
38
10
21
10
33
36
28
24
15
15
25
25

20

33
17
36
32
24
37
20

29
21
76
83
52
22
14
74

66
91
30

36
27
35
42

100
11
29

1998 Rep Primary Runoff Election Day Only
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0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169

3199
3200
4202
4203
4204
2205
1206
1207
1208
3212
3213
3214
3215
3216
2219
2220
4222
2223
2224
2226
3227
2228
4230
4232
3234
1236
1238
1241
1244
2246
3247
3248
3249
1251
4252
3254
1257
4259
3260
3261
2263
1264
1265
2266
2267
1271
1273
4276
3277

WHITE LAKE SCHOOL

FIRST METHODIST CHURCH
RIVER OAKS BAPTIST
WESTERN HILLS METHODIST
WHITE SETTLEMENT REC
BAILEY JR HIGH SCHOOL
BENBROOK FIRE STATION
ALTAMESA CHURCH
WESTPARK ELEMENTARY
PENNINGTON FIELD

HURST RECREATION CENTER
NRH CITY HALL

ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN
BEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY
MILLER ELEMENTARY

DUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LA GILILLAND ELEMENTARY
DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS
ELLIS ELEMENTARY

MORTON ELEMENTARY
ROMANS VII1 MINISTRY
SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH
BETHEL UNITED METHODIST
FT WORTH FIRE 13

PARK GLEN ELEMENTARY
VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP
TRINITY CUMBERLAND PRES
WEDGWOOD 6TH GRADE
RETTA BAPTIST CHURCH
BUTLER ELEMENTARY
CENTRAL JR HIGH SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
CANDLERIDGE BAPTIST
AMERICAN LEGION 626
PENNINGTON FIELD
CLASSROOM TEACHERS
LAKESIDE TOWN HALL
BEDFORD HEIGHTS ELEM
BAPTIST OF PARK GLEN
GUY HUTCHESON JR HIGH

J T STEVENS ELEMENTARY
GENESIS METHODIST

LAKE ARLINGTON BAPTIST
BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH
JACK TAYLOR ELEMENTARY
SOUTH HILLS BAPTIST
REDEEMER BIBLE CHURCH
WHITE LAKE SCHOOL

1
20
23
29
29
40
17
32
38

29
24

a4
51

20
33
19
10
61
28
17
48
17
16
30

22
22
27
20
24
15
31
53
21
18
39
31
29
20
47
12
13
52
16
19

0
21
20
32
27
77
42
30
46
14
23

32

57
65
13
39
38
15

91
78

28

17
50

35
16
26
17
23
25
41
59
20
28
26
25
40
21
77
10
13
51
19
20
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0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218

1278
1279
2280
2281
3286
3287
3289
4290
1294
1295
1300
2304
2306
2308
2309
2313
2314
2316
2318
2320
3323
3324
3329
3334
3335
3336
1337
4338
1339
4340
4342
4343
2354
2356
3361
3365
4369
3374
4375
1377
1378
2380
2381
2383
3384
3385
3386
3387
3389

BRENTWOOD BIBLE CHURCH
BETHEL TEMPLE

NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
ROQUEMORE ELEMENTARY
MOUNT GILEAD BAPTIST
WATAUGA PUBLIC LIBRARY
NRH BAPTIST CHURCH
NORTH OAKS MIDDLE
CROWLEY COMMUNITY CTR
EVERMAN COMMUNITY CTR
SYCAMORE ELEMENTARY
ARLINGTON CHRISTIAN
COREY ELEMENTARY

ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY

C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
JASON LITTLE ELEMENTARY
CHARLES W YOUNG JR HIGH
ELLIS ELEMENTARY

FLOYD GUNN JR HIGH
BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH
0 C TAYLOR ELEMENTARY
COLLEGE HILL CHURCH
SOUTH EULESS ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST BEDFORD
LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY
METROPLEX CHAPEL
LEONARD MIDDLE SCHOOL
SAGINAW COMMUNITY CTR
CHURCH IN CITYVIEW

GOOD SHEPHERD LUTHERAN
FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
OVERTON PARK METHODIST
FITZGERALD ELEMENTARY
RUSH CREEK BAPTIST

ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC
MESSIAH LUTHERAN CHURCH
FT WORTH FIRE 32

FOSSIL RIDGE HIGH

EAGLE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST
OAKMONT ELEMENTARY
PARKWAY ELEMENTARY
SHERROD ELEMENTARY
FARRELL ELEMENTARY
BEBENSEE ELEMENTARY
GRAPEVINE CHURCH
HERITAGE ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST KELLER
NORTH RIDGE ELEMENTARY
GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST

5
25
22
15

115
25
24
25
14
12
19
16
29

12
23
23
39
39
10
83
25
19

35
21
29
13
23
14
41
30
20
28
46
24
13
16

29
11
33
13
24
29
61
55
22

15
41
83
39
85
22
31
18
14

24
23
40

17
27
27
45
51

78
27
17
13
25

39
14
95
17
51
35
15
54
42

20
23

60

34
16
13
40
50
47
18

1998 Rep Primary Runoff Election Day Only
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1998 Rep Primary Runoff Election Day Only

0219 3390 - METROPLEX COVENANT 57 44
0220 3391 - METROPLEX CHAPEL 3 9
0221 3396 - BEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY 23 21
0222 3408 - CENTRAL JR HIGH SCHOOL 0 0
0223 2421 - FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST 0 0
0224 2426 - MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL 45 33
0225 4437 - ST PAUL METHODIST 8 6
0226 1440 - SOUTHWOOD BAPTIST 9 11
0227 3443 - MEADOW CREEK ELEMENTARY 34 41
0228 4452 - LA GILILLAND ELEMENTARY 1 0
0229 2453 - WEBB COMMUNITY CENTER 4 1
0230 1460 - EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY 22 61
0231 2461 - ATHERTON ELEMENTARY 4 6
0232 2466 - STARRETT ELEMENTARY 23 14
0233 1478 - BAPTIST SEMINARY 1 6
0234 2488 - WEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 13 8
0235 4497 - BIRCHMAN BAPTIST CHURCH 9 11
0236 4499 - NORTH FT WORTH BAPTIST 15 17
0237 3508 - PARKVIEW ELEMENTARY 36 19
0238 3516 - WOODLAND HEIGHTS CHURCH 32 38
0239 2521 - COREY ELEMENTARY 1 9
0240 3526 - SOUTHLAKE FIRE STATION 124 131
0241 3527 - SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY 15 30
0242 3529 - SOUTHLAKE ASSEMBLY 133 102
0243 4533 - GLENVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 7 24
0244 4534 - FT WORTH FIRE 32 12 16
JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 2 WITH 244 OF 244 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = CHERYL JOHNSON 7,036 55.91 02 = HARVEY HUDSON 5,548 44 .09

01 02
0001 1001 - TARRANT COUNTY ADMIN 7 2
0002 2003 - B N POPE ELEMENTARY 63 42
0003 1004 - WESTCREEK ELEMENTARY 48 34
0004 2007 - WOOD ELEMENTARY 41 60
0005 1009 - WESTERN HILLS HIGH 15 16
0006 1010 - COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN 1 0
0007 1012 - EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY 31 45
0008 1013 - MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR 9 7
0009 1014 - EDGE PARK METHODIST 10 26
0010 4016 - SOUTH HI MOUNT ELEM 40 27
0011 4017 - AZLE AVENUE BAPTIST 3 5
0012 4018 - SAGINAW ELEMENTARY 15 22
0013 1021 - BENBROOK CITY HALL 17 32
0014 1022 - ST MATTHEWS LUTHERAN 23 24
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0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

1024
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2033
1034
3035
3036
3037
3038
3040
3041
4042
3043
4045
4046
4047
2052
2055
4057
1059
4060
1062
3063
1066
4069
3072
1076
1081
1085
4086
4087
1088
4091
4094
4097
1099
4101
4102
1103
1104
1105
1108
2112
3114
4115
4116

PRECINCT ONE GARAGE

W R WIMBISH ELEMENTARY
ATHERTON ELEMENTARY
TRUETT BOLES JR HIGH
KENNEDALE COMMUNITY CTR
GLENN HARMON ELEMENTARY
ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY
RETTA BAPTIST CHURCH
DOVE ELEMENTARY

BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
BEDFORD HEIGHTS ELEM
TIMBERLINE ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST KELLER
MAPLEWOOD BAPTIST
MEMORIAL BAPTIST CHURCH
HASLET COMMUNITY CENTER
EAGLE MOUNTAIN FIRE
FIRST UNITED METHODIST
LIBERTY ELEMENTARY

RUBY RAY SWIFT ELEM
SHERROD ELEMENTARY
TRINITY TERRACE

ANTIOCH BAPTIST CHURCH
DE ZAVALA ELEMENTARY

E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
NORTH RIDGE MIDDLE
MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST
LONGVUE BAPTIST CHURCH
MESSIAH LUTHERAN CHURCH
LILY B CLAYTON ELEM
UNIVERSITY CHRISTIAN
ROSEMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEXAS GIRLS CHOIR
NORTHSIDE LIBRARY
SAGAMORE HILL ELEM

LAKE WORTH LIBRARY
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS HIGH
GEORGE C CLARK ELEM
HANDLEY-MEADOWBROOK CTR
NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY
NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST CROWLEY
FT WORTH FIRE 4
SOUTHWEST HIGH SCHOOL

R L PASCHAL HIGH SCHOOL
BETTY HARRISON TRAINING
GRAPEVINE COMMUNITY CTR
WESTOVER HILLS TWN HALL
NORTH HI MOUNT ELEM

60
30

1998 Rep Primary Runoff Election Day Only

Page 17



0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112

1117
4118
1119
4121
4123
4124
3126
1127
4129
4130
3131
1132
1133
4136
4137
3140
4141
1142
4144
2145
1146
2147
1149
1150
1153
4155
3156
3157
2158
4159
3160
4163
3164
3166
2168
1170
2171
3172
2173
2174
3177
4178
4179
2180
2181
4182
3183
1185
1186

APPLIED LEARNING ACAD
RIDGLEA METHODIST
WESTMINSTER CHURCH
RIVER OAKS METHODIST
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY CHURCH
MIDTOWN CHURCH

FIRST JEFFERSON CHURCH
MARTIN LUTHER KING CTR
FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
MCKINNEY STUDENT MINIST
RICHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
BIBLE SPEAKS ASSEMBLY
ST CHRISTOPHERS CHURCH
LUELLA MERRETT ELEMEN
JO KELLY SCHOOL

NRH CITY HALL ANNEX
NORTH OAKS MIDDLE

B SHULKEY ELEMENTARY
WESTWORTH VILLAGE CITY
FERGUSON EDUCATIONAL
EASTERN HILLS HIGH
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST

W M GREEN ELEMENTARY
HALLMARK BAPTIST CHURCH
MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR
ROSEMONT CHURCH

FIRST BAPTIST HURST
STONEGATE ELEMENTARY
LARSON ACADEMY

HALTOM CITY RECREATION
SOUTH EULESS BAPTIST
WESTCLIFF METHODIST
RICHLAND HILLS HALL
HURST BAPTIST CHURCH
SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP
C C DUFF ELEMENTARY
BROOKSIDE CONVEN CENTER
ST JOHN PRESBYTERIAN
KEY ELEMENTARY
SMITHFIELD MIDDLE
SOUTHERN BAPTIST RADIO
R D EVANS COMMUNITY CTR
LARSON ACADEMY
WESTMINSTER CHURCH
TANGLEWOOD ELEMENTARY
WILSHIRE ELEMENTARY
EASTERN HILLS CHURCH

ST FRANCIS VILLAGE

59
38
39
38

24
21

24
91
45

21

23
34
16
30
20
19
34
20

17
14

34
16
29
31
16
36
31
11
28
22
77
93
56
16
13
73
19

49
77
34
17
42

52
25
25
32

18

28
69
30

19
12
27
36
23
16
12

21
15

23

10
24
18
18
24
26
22
12
14
20
15
62
65
34
19
10
39
14

42
56
24

23

1998 Rep Primary Runoff Election Day Only
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0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161

3187
1189
2190
4191
3193
3194
3196
3197
3199
3200
4202
4203
4204
2205
1206
1207
1208
3212
3213
3214
3215
3216
2219
2220
4222
2223
2224
2226
3227
2228
4230
4232
3234
1236
1238
1241
1244
2246
3247
3248
3249
1251
4252
3254
1257
4259
3260
3261
2263

NORTHSIDE NAZARENE
EDGECLIFF VILLAGE COMM
JOHN WEBB ELEMENTARY
WATAUGA MIDDLE SCHOOL
COLLEYVILLE CITY HALL
WATAUGA ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST HURST
ROMANS VII1 MINISTRY
WHITE LAKE SCHOOL

FIRST METHODIST CHURCH
RIVER OAKS BAPTIST
WESTERN HILLS METHODIST
WHITE SETTLEMENT REC
BAILEY JR HIGH SCHOOL
BENBROOK FIRE STATION
ALTAMESA CHURCH
WESTPARK ELEMENTARY
PENNINGTON FIELD

HURST RECREATION CENTER
NRH CITY HALL

ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN
BEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY
MILLER ELEMENTARY

DUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LA GILILLAND ELEMENTARY
DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS
ELLIS ELEMENTARY

MORTON ELEMENTARY
ROMANS VII1 MINISTRY
SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH
BETHEL UNITED METHODIST
FT WORTH FIRE 13

PARK GLEN ELEMENTARY
VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP
TRINITY CUMBERLAND PRES
WEDGWOOD 6TH GRADE
RETTA BAPTIST CHURCH
BUTLER ELEMENTARY
CENTRAL JR HIGH SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
CANDLERIDGE BAPTIST
AMERICAN LEGION 626
PENNINGTON FIELD
CLASSROOM TEACHERS
LAKESIDE TOWN HALL
BEDFORD HEIGHTS ELEM
BAPTIST OF PARK GLEN
GUY HUTCHESON JR HIGH

33
42
35
14
88

37

25
23
43
33
68
20
42
34
12
27
10
33
12
57
70

37
42
16

89
40
12
54
19
22
51

30
20
36
25
20
24
36
60
22
25
42
39

21
21
30

87

18
10

15
18
18
23
51
43
20
51
10
24

22

49
48
10
22
25
17
10
64
64
12
23

10
29

25
17
16
11
25
17
36
52
20
23
23
14
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0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210

1264
1265
2266
2267
1271
1273
4276
3277
1278
1279
2280
2281
3286
3287
3289
4290
1294
1295
1300
2304
2306
2308
2309
2313
2314
2316
2318
2320
3323
3324
3329
3334
3335
3336
1337
4338
1339
4340
4342
4343
2354
2356
3361
3365
4369
3374
4375
1377
1378

J T STEVENS ELEMENTARY
GENESIS METHODIST

LAKE ARLINGTON BAPTIST
BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH
JACK TAYLOR ELEMENTARY
SOUTH HILLS BAPTIST
REDEEMER BIBLE CHURCH
WHITE LAKE SCHOOL
BRENTWOOD BIBLE CHURCH
BETHEL TEMPLE

NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
ROQUEMORE ELEMENTARY
MOUNT GILEAD BAPTIST
WATAUGA PUBLIC LIBRARY
NRH BAPTIST CHURCH
NORTH OAKS MIDDLE
CROWLEY COMMUNITY CTR
EVERMAN COMMUNITY CTR
SYCAMORE ELEMENTARY
ARLINGTON CHRISTIAN
COREY ELEMENTARY

ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY

C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
JASON LITTLE ELEMENTARY
CHARLES W YOUNG JR HIGH
ELLIS ELEMENTARY

FLOYD GUNN JR HIGH
BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH
0 C TAYLOR ELEMENTARY
COLLEGE HILL CHURCH
SOUTH EULESS ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST BEDFORD
LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY
METROPLEX CHAPEL
LEONARD MIDDLE SCHOOL
SAGINAW COMMUNITY CTR
CHURCH IN CITYVIEW

GOOD SHEPHERD LUTHERAN
FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
OVERTON PARK METHODIST
FITZGERALD ELEMENTARY
RUSH CREEK BAPTIST

ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC
MESSIAH LUTHERAN CHURCH
FT WORTH FIRE 32

FOSSIL RIDGE HIGH

EAGLE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST
OAKMONT ELEMENTARY
PARKWAY ELEMENTARY

40
18
74
11
15
55
23
25

46
33
31
120
28
30
33
18
10
19
25
40

13
29
35
49
40
11
102
25
22
13
36
23
35
17
27
14
59
45
23
31
41
21
10
19

41

30
23
54
11
11
47
13
13
13
23
69
24
74
20
25
10
10

22
17
27

16
21
17
32
48

60
24
16
10
24

29
11
91
16
28
24
11
50
45

25
20

50
12
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0211 2380 - SHERROD ELEMENTARY 39 28
0212 2381 - FARRELL ELEMENTARY 11 18
0213 2383 - BEBENSEE ELEMENTARY 19 17
0214 3384 - GRAPEVINE CHURCH 38 29
0215 3385 - HERITAGE ELEMENTARY 74 33
0216 3386 - FIRST BAPTIST KELLER 58 47
0217 3387 - NORTH RIDGE ELEMENTARY 19 20
0218 3389 - GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST 12 13
0219 3390 - METROPLEX COVENANT 62 35
0220 3391 - METROPLEX CHAPEL 3 9
0221 3396 - BEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY 18 24
0222 3408 - CENTRAL JR HIGH SCHOOL 0 0
0223 2421 - FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST 0 0
0224 2426 - MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL 59 21
0225 4437 - ST PAUL METHODIST 8 7
0226 1440 - SOUTHWOOD BAPTIST 15 7
0227 3443 - MEADOW CREEK ELEMENTARY 39 34
0228 4452 - LA GILILLAND ELEMENTARY 0 1
0229 2453 - WEBB COMMUNITY CENTER 4 1
0230 1460 - EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY 40 39
0231 2461 - ATHERTON ELEMENTARY 5 5
0232 2466 - STARRETT ELEMENTARY 22 15
0233 1478 - BAPTIST SEMINARY 3 4
0234 2488 - WEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 13 6
0235 4497 - BIRCHMAN BAPTIST CHURCH 13 7
0236 4499 - NORTH FT WORTH BAPTIST 16 16
0237 3508 - PARKVIEW ELEMENTARY 23 31
0238 3516 - WOODLAND HEIGHTS CHURCH 37 27
0239 2521 - COREY ELEMENTARY 4 7
0240 3526 - SOUTHLAKE FIRE STATION 155 94
0241 3527 - SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY 18 27
0242 3529 - SOUTHLAKE ASSEMBLY 142 87
0243 4533 - GLENVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 17 14
0244 4534 - FT WORTH FIRE 32 10 19
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 98 WITH 31 OF 31 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = VICKI TRUITT 1,824 58.71 02 = NANCY MOFFAT 1,283 41.29

01 02
0023 3035 - DOVE ELEMENTARY 55 47
0026 3038 - TIMBERLINE ELEMENTARY 39 50

0029 4042 - MEMORIAL BAPTIST CHURCH 24 18
0030 3043 - HASLET COMMUNITY CENTER 35 15
0041 1066 - MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST 7 7
0055 4102 - NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY 11 11
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0061 3114 - GRAPEVINE COMMUNITY CTR 33 50

0093 4159 - HALTOM CITY RECREATION 21 43
0116 4191 - WATAUGA MIDDLE SCHOOL 6 16
0117 3193 - COLLEYVILLE CITY HALL 128 90
0145 3234 - PARK GLEN ELEMENTARY 69 38
0146 1236 - VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP 8 18
0159 3260 - BEDFORD HEIGHTS ELEM 33 26
0160 3261 - BAPTIST OF PARK GLEN 38 36
0174 3286 - MOUNT GILEAD BAPTIST 221 45
0177 4290 - NORTH OAKS MIDDLE 28 24
0190 3323 - O C TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 135 100
0204 3361 - ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC 67 54
0207 3374 - FOSSIL RIDGE HIGH 20 23
0214 3384 - GRAPEVINE CHURCH 40 47
0215 3385 - HERITAGE ELEMENTARY 77 77
0216 3386 - FIRST BAPTIST KELLER 100 42
0218 3389 - GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST 11 18
0219 3390 - METROPLEX COVENANT 97 41
0221 3396 - BEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY 28 29
0228 4452 - LA GILILLAND ELEMENTARY 1 2
0236 4499 - NORTH FT WORTH BAPTIST 10 26
0237 3508 - PARKVIEW ELEMENTARY 24 37
0240 3526 - SOUTHLAKE FIRE STATION 228 120
0242 3529 - SOUTHLAKE ASSEMBLY 217 107

0243 4533 - GLENVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 13 26

DISTRICT JUDGE 371ST JUDICIAL DISTRICT WITH 244 OF 244 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

01 = JAMES R. WILSON 8,576 66.08 02 = CYNTHIA MORRISON 4,403 33.92
01 02
0001 1001 - TARRANT COUNTY ADMIN 4 5
0002 2003 - B N POPE ELEMENTARY 77 35
0003 1004 - WESTCREEK ELEMENTARY 63 27
0004 2007 - WOOD ELEMENTARY 74 25
0005 1009 - WESTERN HILLS HIGH 23 9
0006 1010 - COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN 0 1
0007 1012 - EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY 47 31
0008 1013 - MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR 11 5
0009 1014 - EDGE PARK METHODIST 25 11
0010 4016 - SOUTH HI MOUNT ELEM 51 18
0011 4017 - AZLE AVENUE BAPTIST 5 3
0012 4018 - SAGINAW ELEMENTARY 34 4
0013 1021 - BENBROOK CITY HALL 31 16
0014 1022 - ST MATTHEWS LUTHERAN 39 11
0015 1024 - PRECINCT ONE GARAGE 34 12
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0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2033
1034
3035
3036
3037
3038
3040
3041
4042
3043
4045
4046
4047
2052
2055
4057
1059
4060
1062
3063
1066
4069
3072
1076
1081
1085
4086
4087
1088
4091
4094
4097
1099
4101
4102
1103
1104
1105
1108
2112
3114
4115
4116
1117

W R WIMBISH ELEMENTARY
ATHERTON ELEMENTARY
TRUETT BOLES JR HIGH
KENNEDALE COMMUNITY CTR
GLENN HARMON ELEMENTARY
ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY
RETTA BAPTIST CHURCH
DOVE ELEMENTARY

BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
BEDFORD HEIGHTS ELEM
TIMBERLINE ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST KELLER
MAPLEWOOD BAPTIST
MEMORIAL BAPTIST CHURCH
HASLET COMMUNITY CENTER
EAGLE MOUNTAIN FIRE
FIRST UNITED METHODIST
LIBERTY ELEMENTARY

RUBY RAY SWIFT ELEM
SHERROD ELEMENTARY
TRINITY TERRACE

ANTIOCH BAPTIST CHURCH
DE ZAVALA ELEMENTARY

E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
NORTH RIDGE MIDDLE
MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST
LONGVUE BAPTIST CHURCH
MESSIAH LUTHERAN CHURCH
LILY B CLAYTON ELEM
UNIVERSITY CHRISTIAN
ROSEMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEXAS GIRLS CHOIR
NORTHSIDE LIBRARY
SAGAMORE HILL ELEM

LAKE WORTH LIBRARY
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS HIGH
GEORGE C CLARK ELEM
HANDLEY-MEADOWBROOK CTR
NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY
NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST CROWLEY
FT WORTH FIRE 4
SOUTHWEST HIGH SCHOOL

R L PASCHAL HIGH SCHOOL
BETTY HARRISON TRAINING
GRAPEVINE COMMUNITY CTR
WESTOVER HILLS TWN HALL
NORTH HI MOUNT ELEM
APPLIED LEARNING ACAD

87
20
36
31
28
37
28
57

22
41
14
26
29
26
76
15
15
36
37
21

12
33
32
11
29
20
62
41
13
61

11
23
20
25

16
11
18
32
47
61
48
72
31
77
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0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113

4118
1119
4121
4123
4124
3126
1127
4129
4130
3131
1132
1133
4136
4137
3140
4141
1142
4144
2145
1146
2147
1149
1150
1153
4155
3156
3157
2158
4159
3160
4163
3164
3166
2168
1170
2171
3172
2173
2174
3177
4178
4179
2180
2181
4182
3183
1185
1186
3187

RIDGLEA METHODIST
WESTMINSTER CHURCH
RIVER OAKS METHODIST
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY CHURCH
MIDTOWN CHURCH

FIRST JEFFERSON CHURCH
MARTIN LUTHER KING CTR
FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
MCKINNEY STUDENT MINIST
RICHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
BIBLE SPEAKS ASSEMBLY
ST CHRISTOPHERS CHURCH
LUELLA MERRETT ELEMEN
JO KELLY SCHOOL

NRH CITY HALL ANNEX
NORTH OAKS MIDDLE

B SHULKEY ELEMENTARY
WESTWORTH VILLAGE CITY
FERGUSON EDUCATIONAL
EASTERN HILLS HIGH
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST

W M GREEN ELEMENTARY
HALLMARK BAPTIST CHURCH
MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR
ROSEMONT CHURCH

FIRST BAPTIST HURST
STONEGATE ELEMENTARY
LARSON ACADEMY

HALTOM CITY RECREATION
SOUTH EULESS BAPTIST
WESTCLIFF METHODIST
RICHLAND HILLS HALL
HURST BAPTIST CHURCH
SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP
C C DUFF ELEMENTARY
BROOKSIDE CONVEN CENTER
ST JOHN PRESBYTERIAN
KEY ELEMENTARY
SMITHFIELD MIDDLE
SOUTHERN BAPTIST RADIO
R D EVANS COMMUNITY CTR
LARSON ACADEMY
WESTMINSTER CHURCH
TANGLEWOOD ELEMENTARY
WILSHIRE ELEMENTARY
EASTERN HILLS CHURCH

ST FRANCIS VILLAGE
NORTHSIDE NAZARENE

44
40
50

25
23

43
128
46

29
12
39
38
33
34
16
18
40
30

26
11

38
30
21
44
32
a4
29
17
36
18
115
95
48
26
13
08
18

69
109
34
23
40
33

21
22
17

10
17

43
33

12
27

12
16

18

13

11
21

22
10
12
18
12

20
20
a4
66
45
10
10
22
14

25
31
24

28
18
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0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162

1189
2190
4191
3193
3194
3196
3197
3199
3200
4202
4203
4204
2205
1206
1207
1208
3212
3213
3214
3215
3216
2219
2220
4222
2223
2224
2226
3227
2228
4230
4232
3234
1236
1238
1241
1244
2246
3247
3248
3249
1251
4252
3254
1257
4259
3260
3261
2263
1264

EDGECLIFF VILLAGE COMM
JOHN WEBB ELEMENTARY
WATAUGA MIDDLE SCHOOL
COLLEYVILLE CITY HALL
WATAUGA ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST HURST
ROMANS VIII MINISTRY
WHITE LAKE SCHOOL

FIRST METHODIST CHURCH
RIVER OAKS BAPTIST
WESTERN HILLS METHODIST
WHITE SETTLEMENT REC
BAILEY JR HIGH SCHOOL
BENBROOK FIRE STATION
ALTAMESA CHURCH
WESTPARK ELEMENTARY
PENNINGTON FIELD

HURST RECREATION CENTER
NRH CITY HALL

ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN
BEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY
MILLER ELEMENTARY

DUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LA GILILLAND ELEMENTARY
DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS
ELLIS ELEMENTARY

MORTON ELEMENTARY
ROMANS VIII MINISTRY
SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH
BETHEL UNITED METHODIST
FT WORTH FIRE 13

PARK GLEN ELEMENTARY
VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP
TRINITY CUMBERLAND PRES
WEDGWOOD 6TH GRADE
RETTA BAPTIST CHURCH
BUTLER ELEMENTARY
CENTRAL JR HIGH SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
CANDLERIDGE BAPTIST
AMERICAN LEGION 626
PENNINGTON FIELD
CLASSROOM TEACHERS
LAKESIDE TOWN HALL
BEDFORD HEIGHTS ELEM
BAPTIST OF PARK GLEN
GUY HUTCHESON JR HIGH

J T STEVENS ELEMENTARY

43
43
15
114
10
27
11
0
23
28
35
36
82
44
43
57
14
34
12
41
11
62
78
9
40
43
18
10
116
83
19
49
15
26
59
3
39
17
40
14
40
31
39
82
23
36
30
33
63

19
27

62
26

18
17
27
16
44
17
20
19
10
20

18

46
48

18
39
16

60
21

36

11
19

20
18
15
21

10
29
32
19
17
36
21
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0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211

1265
2266
2267
1271
1273
4276
3277
1278
1279
2280
2281
3286
3287
3289
4290
1294
1295
1300
2304
2306
2308
2309
2313
2314
2316
2318
2320
3323
3324
3329
3334
3335
3336
1337
4338
1339
4340
4342
4343
2354
2356
3361
3365
4369
3374
4375
1377
1378
2380

GENESIS METHODIST

LAKE ARLINGTON BAPTIST
BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH
JACK TAYLOR ELEMENTARY
SOUTH HILLS BAPTIST
REDEEMER BIBLE CHURCH
WHITE LAKE SCHOOL
BRENTWOOD BIBLE CHURCH
BETHEL TEMPLE

NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
ROQUEMORE ELEMENTARY
MOUNT GILEAD BAPTIST
WATAUGA PUBLIC LIBRARY
NRH BAPTIST CHURCH
NORTH OAKS MIDDLE
CROWLEY COMMUNITY CTR
EVERMAN COMMUNITY CTR
SYCAMORE ELEMENTARY
ARLINGTON CHRISTIAN
COREY ELEMENTARY

ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY

C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
JASON LITTLE ELEMENTARY
CHARLES W YOUNG JR HIGH
ELLIS ELEMENTARY

FLOYD GUNN JR HIGH
BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH
O C TAYLOR ELEMENTARY
COLLEGE HILL CHURCH
SOUTH EULESS ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST BEDFORD
LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY
METROPLEX CHAPEL
LEONARD MIDDLE SCHOOL
SAGINAW COMMUNITY CTR
CHURCH IN CITYVIEW

GOOD SHEPHERD LUTHERAN
FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
OVERTON PARK METHODIST
FITZGERALD ELEMENTARY
RUSH CREEK BAPTIST

ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC
MESSIAH LUTHERAN CHURCH
FT WORTH FIRE 32

FOSSIL RIDGE HIGH

EAGLE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST
OAKMONT ELEMENTARY
PARKWAY ELEMENTARY
SHERROD ELEMENTARY

26
79
15
17
85
21
25
18
43
95
40

122
31
38
30
17
10
23
24
49
10
16
33
35
35
60
12

102
38
21
14
33
20
44
15
97
19
62
46
20
60
55
21
27
23
11
73
15
41

14
45

10
27
15
13

26
20
16
84
18
17
18
11

16
19
23

14
22
20
57
33

72
12
15
10
25

26
13
21
10
28
24
16
19
36
13

18
21
32
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0212 2381 - FARRELL ELEMENTARY 22 5
0213 2383 - BEBENSEE ELEMENTARY 18 14
0214 3384 - GRAPEVINE CHURCH 40 23
0215 3385 - HERITAGE ELEMENTARY 52 55
0216 3386 - FIRST BAPTIST KELLER 59 46
0217 3387 - NORTH RIDGE ELEMENTARY 23 14
0218 3389 - GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST 17 10
0219 3390 - METROPLEX COVENANT 62 38
0220 3391 - METROPLEX CHAPEL 8 3
0221 3396 - BEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY 29 12
0222 3408 - CENTRAL JR HIGH SCHOOL 0 0
0223 2421 - FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST 0 0
0224 2426 - MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL 61 27
0225 4437 - ST PAUL METHODIST 5 8
0226 1440 - SOUTHWOOD BAPTIST 12 9
0227 3443 - MEADOW CREEK ELEMENTARY 43 27
0228 4452 - LA GILILLAND ELEMENTARY 0 1
0229 2453 - WEBB COMMUNITY CENTER 2 3
0230 1460 - EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY 66 19
0231 2461 - ATHERTON ELEMENTARY 6 4
0232 2466 - STARRETT ELEMENTARY 22 16
0233 1478 - BAPTIST SEMINARY 4 3
0234 2488 - WEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 14 6
0235 4497 - BIRCHMAN BAPTIST CHURCH 12 8
0236 4499 - NORTH FT WORTH BAPTIST 26 7
0237 3508 - PARKVIEW ELEMENTARY 38 19
0238 3516 - WOODLAND HEIGHTS CHURCH 41 27
0239 2521 - COREY ELEMENTARY 10 1
0240 3526 - SOUTHLAKE FIRE STATION 147 115
0241 3527 - SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY 31 13
0242 3529 - SOUTHLAKE ASSEMBLY 136 104
0243 4533 - GLENVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 26 8
0244 4534 - FT WORTH FIRE 32 22 7
JUDGE, COUNTY CRIMINAL COURT NO. 5 WITH 244 OF 244 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = JAMIE GRAVES CUMMINGS 7,292 59.31 02 = GLYNIS ADAMS McGINTY 5,003 40.69

01 02
0001 1001 - TARRANT COUNTY ADMIN 2 6
0002 2003 - B N POPE ELEMENTARY 66 38
0003 1004 - WESTCREEK ELEMENTARY 39 42
0004 2007 - WOOD ELEMENTARY 45 48
0005 1009 - WESTERN HILLS HIGH 22 10
0006 1010 - COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN 0 2

0007 1012 - EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY 36 42
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0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

1013
1014
4016
4017
4018
1021
1022
1024
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2033
1034
3035
3036
3037
3038
3040
3041
4042
3043
4045
4046
4047
2052
2055
4057
1059
4060
1062
3063
1066
4069
3072
1076
1081
1085
4086
4087
1088
4091
4094
4097
1099
4101
4102
1103

MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR
EDGE PARK METHODIST
SOUTH HI MOUNT ELEM
AZLE AVENUE BAPTIST
SAGINAW ELEMENTARY
BENBROOK CITY HALL

ST MATTHEWS LUTHERAN
PRECINCT ONE GARAGE

W R WIMBISH ELEMENTARY
ATHERTON ELEMENTARY
TRUETT BOLES JR HIGH
KENNEDALE COMMUNITY CTR
GLENN HARMON ELEMENTARY
ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY
RETTA BAPTIST CHURCH
DOVE ELEMENTARY

BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
BEDFORD HEIGHTS ELEM
TIMBERLINE ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST KELLER
MAPLEWOOD BAPTIST
MEMORIAL BAPTIST CHURCH
HASLET COMMUNITY CENTER
EAGLE MOUNTAIN FIRE
FIRST UNITED METHODIST
LIBERTY ELEMENTARY

RUBY RAY SWIFT ELEM
SHERROD ELEMENTARY
TRINITY TERRACE

ANTIOCH BAPTIST CHURCH
DE ZAVALA ELEMENTARY

E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
NORTH RIDGE MIDDLE
MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST
LONGVUE BAPTIST CHURCH
MESSIAH LUTHERAN CHURCH
LILY B CLAYTON ELEM
UNIVERSITY CHRISTIAN
ROSEMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEXAS GIRLS CHOIR
NORTHSIDE LIBRARY
SAGAMORE HILL ELEM

LAKE WORTH LIBRARY
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS HIGH
GEORGE C CLARK ELEM
HANDLEY-MEADOWBROOK CTR
NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY
NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST CROWLEY

10
11
42

14
16
25
31
72
18
27
26
30
27
21
55

27
44
12
21
21
27
42
12
22
28
35
19

25
27

25
20
45
25

53

14
13
15

14

23
29

23
36
20
13
41
17
28
12
29
18
13
23

13
20

20
12
14
61
16

19

22
10

11
21
17

30
23

25

10
13
20

13
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0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

1104
1105
1108
2112
3114
4115
4116
1117
4118
1119
4121
4123
4124
3126
1127
4129
4130
3131
1132
1133
4136
4137
3140
4141
1142
4144
2145
1146
2147
1149
1150
1153
4155
3156
3157
2158
4159
3160
4163
3164
3166
2168
1170
2171
3172
2173
2174
3177
4178

FT WORTH FIRE 4
SOUTHWEST HIGH SCHOOL

R L PASCHAL HIGH SCHOOL
BETTY HARRISON TRAINING
GRAPEVINE COMMUNITY CTR
WESTOVER HILLS TWN HALL
NORTH HI MOUNT ELEM
APPLIED LEARNING ACAD
RIDGLEA METHODIST
WESTMINSTER CHURCH
RIVER OAKS METHODIST
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY CHURCH
MIDTOWN CHURCH

FIRST JEFFERSON CHURCH
MARTIN LUTHER KING CTR
FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
MCKINNEY STUDENT MINIST
RICHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
BIBLE SPEAKS ASSEMBLY
ST CHRISTOPHERS CHURCH
LUELLA MERRETT ELEMEN
JO KELLY SCHOOL

NRH CITY HALL ANNEX
NORTH OAKS MIDDLE

B SHULKEY ELEMENTARY
WESTWORTH VILLAGE CITY
FERGUSON EDUCATIONAL
EASTERN HILLS HIGH
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST

W M GREEN ELEMENTARY
HALLMARK BAPTIST CHURCH
MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR
ROSEMONT CHURCH

FIRST BAPTIST HURST
STONEGATE ELEMENTARY
LARSON ACADEMY

HALTOM CITY RECREATION
SOUTH EULESS BAPTIST
WESTCLIFF METHODIST
RICHLAND HILLS HALL
HURST BAPTIST CHURCH
SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP
C C DUFF ELEMENTARY
BROOKSIDE CONVEN CENTER
ST JOHN PRESBYTERIAN
KEY ELEMENTARY
SMITHFIELD MIDDLE
SOUTHERN BAPTIST RADIO

25
36
50
46
44
23
61
41
34
49

14
21

37
98
40

25
11
33
26
23
30
17
14
31
17

16
11
10
35
25
24
31
29
35
29

34
20
84
88
56
13
10
73

16
24
27
37
16
35
20
41
23
30
21

17

15
13
63
34

14

18
39
14
14
16
13
23
13

24

20

19
23
11
20
13
13
18
14
59
67
32
22
12
32
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0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154

4179
2180
2181
4182
3183
1185
1186
3187
1189
2190
4191
3193
3194
3196
3197
3199
3200
4202
4203
4204
2205
1206
1207
1208
3212
3213
3214
3215
3216
2219
2220
4222
2223
2224
2226
3227
2228
4230
4232
3234
1236
1238
1241
1244
2246
3247
3248
3249
1251

R D EVANS COMMUNITY CTR
LARSON ACADEMY
WESTMINSTER CHURCH
TANGLEWOOD ELEMENTARY
WILSHIRE ELEMENTARY
EASTERN HILLS CHURCH

ST FRANCIS VILLAGE
NORTHSIDE NAZARENE
EDGECLIFF VILLAGE COMM
JOHN WEBB ELEMENTARY
WATAUGA MIDDLE SCHOOL
COLLEYVILLE CITY HALL
WATAUGA ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST HURST
ROMANS VIII MINISTRY
WHITE LAKE SCHOOL

FIRST METHODIST CHURCH
RIVER OAKS BAPTIST
WESTERN HILLS METHODIST
WHITE SETTLEMENT REC
BAILEY JR HIGH SCHOOL
BENBROOK FIRE STATION
ALTAMESA CHURCH
WESTPARK ELEMENTARY
PENNINGTON FIELD

HURST RECREATION CENTER
NRH CITY HALL

ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN
BEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY
MILLER ELEMENTARY

DUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LA GILILLAND ELEMENTARY
DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS
ELLIS ELEMENTARY

MORTON ELEMENTARY
ROMANS VIII MINISTRY
SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH
BETHEL UNITED METHODIST
FT WORTH FIRE 13

PARK GLEN ELEMENTARY
VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP
TRINITY CUMBERLAND PRES
WEDGWOOD 6TH GRADE
RETTA BAPTIST CHURCH
BUTLER ELEMENTARY
CENTRAL JR HIGH SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
CANDLERIDGE BAPTIST

12

61
78
34
19
25
30
32
44
15

110

10
34

23
23
28
29
61
32
32
48
11
25
12
30
10
64
66

36
64
15
10
95
78
17
94
13
21
43

31
18
33
17
26

18

24
49
22

40
21
30
22

62
18

18
20
33
20
55
27
25
29
12
24

26

41
a4

18
14
15

54
24

10
10
13
30

23
17
16
19
16
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0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203

4252
3254
1257
4259
3260
3261
2263
1264
1265
2266
2267
1271
1273
4276
3277
1278
1279
2280
2281
3286
3287
3289
4290
1294
1295
1300
2304
2306
2308
2309
2313
2314
2316
2318
2320
3323
3324
3329
3334
3335
3336
1337
4338
1339
4340
4342
4343
2354
2356

AMERICAN LEGION 626
PENNINGTON FIELD
CLASSROOM TEACHERS
LAKESIDE TOWN HALL
BEDFORD HEIGHTS ELEM
BAPTIST OF PARK GLEN
GUY HUTCHESON JR HIGH

J T STEVENS ELEMENTARY
GENESIS METHODIST

LAKE ARLINGTON BAPTIST
BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH
JACK TAYLOR ELEMENTARY
SOUTH HILLS BAPTIST
REDEEMER BIBLE CHURCH
WHITE LAKE SCHOOL
BRENTWOOD BIBLE CHURCH
BETHEL TEMPLE

NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
ROQUEMORE ELEMENTARY
MOUNT GILEAD BAPTIST
WATAUGA PUBLIC LIBRARY
NRH BAPTIST CHURCH
NORTH OAKS MIDDLE
CROWLEY COMMUNITY CTR
EVERMAN COMMUNITY CTR
SYCAMORE ELEMENTARY
ARLINGTON CHRISTIAN
COREY ELEMENTARY

ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY

C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
JASON LITTLE ELEMENTARY
CHARLES W YOUNG JR HIGH
ELLIS ELEMENTARY

FLOYD GUNN JR HIGH
BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH
O C TAYLOR ELEMENTARY
COLLEGE HILL CHURCH
SOUTH EULESS ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST BEDFORD
LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY
METROPLEX CHAPEL
LEONARD MIDDLE SCHOOL
SAGINAW COMMUNITY CTR
CHURCH IN CITYVIEW

GOOD SHEPHERD LUTHERAN
FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
OVERTON PARK METHODIST
FITZGERALD ELEMENTARY
RUSH CREEK BAPTIST

28
39
60
22
30
39
28
27
19
80
14
16
71
15
22

44
44
39

115
26
24
26
10

17
25
37

22
22
31
70
52
11
138
26
20
16
31
20
40
10
85
15
50
35
18
30

12
30
50
18
14
24
27
40
21
42

33
20
13
11
23
44
16
75
23
30
15
16
11
25
18
31

31
19
19
41

a4
22
14

23

26
17
33
14
40
27
16
53
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ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC
MESSIAH LUTHERAN CHURCH
FT WORTH FIRE 32

FOSSIL RIDGE HIGH

EAGLE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST
OAKMONT ELEMENTARY
PARKWAY ELEMENTARY
SHERROD ELEMENTARY
FARRELL ELEMENTARY
BEBENSEE ELEMENTARY
GRAPEVINE CHURCH
HERITAGE ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST KELLER
NORTH RIDGE ELEMENTARY
GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST
METROPLEX COVENANT
METROPLEX CHAPEL

BEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY
CENTRAL JR HIGH SCHOOL
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST
MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
ST PAUL METHODIST
SOUTHWOOD BAPTIST
MEADOW CREEK ELEMENTARY
LA GILILLAND ELEMENTARY
WEBB COMMUNITY CENTER
EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY
ATHERTON ELEMENTARY
STARRETT ELEMENTARY
BAPTIST SEMINARY

WEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BIRCHMAN BAPTIST CHURCH
NORTH FT WORTH BAPTIST
PARKVIEW ELEMENTARY
WOODLAND HEIGHTS CHURCH
COREY ELEMENTARY
SOUTHLAKE FIRE STATION
SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY
SOUTHLAKE ASSEMBLY
GLENVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
FT WORTH FIRE 32

18
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1998 Rep Primary Runoff Election Day Only

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PRECINCT NO.

01

= LINDA BIERMAN DAVIS

VOTES PERCENT

1,404

54.02

WITH

32 OF

32 PRECINCTS REPORTING

02 = BRIAN P. EASTIN

Page 32

VOTES PERCENT

1,195

45.98



1998 Rep Primary Runoff Election Day Only

0002 2003 - B N POPE ELEMENTARY 81 41
0016 2026 - W R WIMBISH ELEMENTARY 81 68
0034 2052 - RUBY RAY SWIFT ELEM 38 19
0035 2055 - SHERROD ELEMENTARY 41 30
0060 2112 - BETTY HARRISON TRAINING 50 66
0092 2158 - LARSON ACADEMY 23 28
0094 3160 - SOUTH EULESS BAPTIST 22 20
0097 3166 - HURST BAPTIST CHURCH 15 8
0100 2171 - C C DUFF ELEMENTARY 96 82
0102 2173 - ST JOHN PRESBYTERIAN 48 60
0108 2181 - WESTMINSTER CHURCH 54 53
0110 3183 - WILSHIRE ELEMENTARY 30 33
0115 2190 - JOHN WEBB ELEMENTARY 35 40
0120 3197 - ROMANS VIII MINISTRY 10 10
0121 3199 - WHITE LAKE SCHOOL 0 1
0126 2205 - BAILEY JR HIGH SCHOOL 74 65
0130 3212 - PENNINGTON FIELD 14 10
0131 3213 - HURST RECREATION CENTER 35 21
0135 2219 - MILLER ELEMENTARY 56 56
0136 2220 - DUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 102 41
0139 2224 - ELLIS ELEMENTARY 67 23
0142 2228 - SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH 92 102
0150 2246 - BUTLER ELEMENTARY 28 39
0164 2266 - LAKE ARLINGTON BAPTIST 76 75
0172 2280 - NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 33 88
0173 2281 - ROQUEMORE ELEMENTARY 42 23
0184 2309 - C B BERRY ELEMENTARY 15 17
0187 2316 - ELLIS ELEMENTARY 71 29
0192 3329 - SOUTH EULESS ELEMENTARY 26 13
0211 2380 - SHERROD ELEMENTARY 49 34
0222 3408 - CENTRAL JR HIGH SCHOOL 0 0
0223 2421 - FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST 0 0
COUNTY CHAIRMAN WITH 244 OF 244 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = TOM DAVIS 6,971 51.61 02 = PATRICIA "PAT" CARLSON 6,536 48.39

01 02
0001 1001 - TARRANT COUNTY ADMIN 3 6
0002 2003 - B N POPE ELEMENTARY 64 52
0003 1004 - WESTCREEK ELEMENTARY 50 44
0004 2007 - WOOD ELEMENTARY 82 23
0005 1009 - WESTERN HILLS HIGH 8 24
0006 1010 - COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN 0 1

0007 1012 - EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY 66 19
Page 33



0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

1013
1014
4016
4017
4018
1021
1022
1024
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2033
1034
3035
3036
3037
3038
3040
3041
4042
3043
4045
4046
4047
2052
2055
4057
1059
4060
1062
3063
1066
4069
3072
1076
1081
1085
4086
4087
1088
4091
4094
4097
1099
4101
4102
1103

MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR
EDGE PARK METHODIST
SOUTH HI MOUNT ELEM
AZLE AVENUE BAPTIST
SAGINAW ELEMENTARY
BENBROOK CITY HALL

ST MATTHEWS LUTHERAN
PRECINCT ONE GARAGE

W R WIMBISH ELEMENTARY
ATHERTON ELEMENTARY
TRUETT BOLES JR HIGH
KENNEDALE COMMUNITY CTR
GLENN HARMON ELEMENTARY
ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY
RETTA BAPTIST CHURCH
DOVE ELEMENTARY

BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
BEDFORD HEIGHTS ELEM
TIMBERLINE ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST KELLER
MAPLEWOOD BAPTIST
MEMORIAL BAPTIST CHURCH
HASLET COMMUNITY CENTER
EAGLE MOUNTAIN FIRE
FIRST UNITED METHODIST
LIBERTY ELEMENTARY

RUBY RAY SWIFT ELEM
SHERROD ELEMENTARY
TRINITY TERRACE

ANTIOCH BAPTIST CHURCH
DE ZAVALA ELEMENTARY

E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
NORTH RIDGE MIDDLE
MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST
LONGVUE BAPTIST CHURCH
MESSIAH LUTHERAN CHURCH
LILY B CLAYTON ELEM
UNIVERSITY CHRISTIAN
ROSEMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEXAS GIRLS CHOIR
NORTHSIDE LIBRARY
SAGAMORE HILL ELEM

LAKE WORTH LIBRARY
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS HIGH
GEORGE C CLARK ELEM
HANDLEY-MEADOWBROOK CTR
NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY
NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST CROWLEY

12
21
35

34
48
34
27
70
20
43
31
28
31
27
44

13
26
11
21
30
26
81l
13
21
29
28
15

21
27
11
20
26
32
41
14
43

16
17
35

17
15
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0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

1104
1105
1108
2112
3114
4115
4116
1117
4118
1119
4121
4123
4124
3126
1127
4129
4130
3131
1132
1133
4136
4137
3140
4141
1142
4144
2145
1146
2147
1149
1150
1153
4155
3156
3157
2158
4159
3160
4163
3164
3166
2168
1170
2171
3172
2173
2174
3177
4178

FT WORTH FIRE 4
SOUTHWEST HIGH SCHOOL

R L PASCHAL HIGH SCHOOL
BETTY HARRISON TRAINING
GRAPEVINE COMMUNITY CTR
WESTOVER HILLS TWN HALL
NORTH HI MOUNT ELEM
APPLIED LEARNING ACAD
RIDGLEA METHODIST
WESTMINSTER CHURCH
RIVER OAKS METHODIST
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY CHURCH
MIDTOWN CHURCH

FIRST JEFFERSON CHURCH
MARTIN LUTHER KING CTR
FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
MCKINNEY STUDENT MINIST
RICHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
BIBLE SPEAKS ASSEMBLY
ST CHRISTOPHERS CHURCH
LUELLA MERRETT ELEMEN
JO KELLY SCHOOL

NRH CITY HALL ANNEX
NORTH OAKS MIDDLE

B SHULKEY ELEMENTARY
WESTWORTH VILLAGE CITY
FERGUSON EDUCATIONAL
EASTERN HILLS HIGH
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST

W M GREEN ELEMENTARY
HALLMARK BAPTIST CHURCH
MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR
ROSEMONT CHURCH

FIRST BAPTIST HURST
STONEGATE ELEMENTARY
LARSON ACADEMY

HALTOM CITY RECREATION
SOUTH EULESS BAPTIST
WESTCLIFF METHODIST
RICHLAND HILLS HALL
HURST BAPTIST CHURCH
SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP
C C DUFF ELEMENTARY
BROOKSIDE CONVEN CENTER
ST JOHN PRESBYTERIAN
KEY ELEMENTARY
SMITHFIELD MIDDLE
SOUTHERN BAPTIST RADIO

14
22
37
55
35
40
13
51
27
43
51

11

27
93
48
11
25
16
29
41
21
20
10
14
30
24

30

11
33
25
27
36
28
37
24
14
30
16
94
65
37
28

39

10
37
31
48
40
61
36
67
41
26
24

21
15

24
94
30

21

23
30
19
29
23
16
31
11

11

28
11
20
21
15
31
20

25
25
61
97
58
10
16
84
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0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154

4179
2180
2181
4182
3183
1185
1186
3187
1189
2190
4191
3193
3194
3196
3197
3199
3200
4202
4203
4204
2205
1206
1207
1208
3212
3213
3214
3215
3216
2219
2220
4222
2223
2224
2226
3227
2228
4230
4232
3234
1236
1238
1241
1244
2246
3247
3248
3249
1251

R D EVANS COMMUNITY CTR
LARSON ACADEMY
WESTMINSTER CHURCH
TANGLEWOOD ELEMENTARY
WILSHIRE ELEMENTARY
EASTERN HILLS CHURCH

ST FRANCIS VILLAGE
NORTHSIDE NAZARENE
EDGECLIFF VILLAGE COMM
JOHN WEBB ELEMENTARY
WATAUGA MIDDLE SCHOOL
COLLEYVILLE CITY HALL
WATAUGA ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST HURST
ROMANS VIII MINISTRY
WHITE LAKE SCHOOL

FIRST METHODIST CHURCH
RIVER OAKS BAPTIST
WESTERN HILLS METHODIST
WHITE SETTLEMENT REC
BAILEY JR HIGH SCHOOL
BENBROOK FIRE STATION
ALTAMESA CHURCH
WESTPARK ELEMENTARY
PENNINGTON FIELD

HURST RECREATION CENTER
NRH CITY HALL

ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN
BEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY
MILLER ELEMENTARY

DUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LA GILILLAND ELEMENTARY
DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS
ELLIS ELEMENTARY

MORTON ELEMENTARY
ROMANS VIII MINISTRY
SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH
BETHEL UNITED METHODIST
FT WORTH FIRE 13

PARK GLEN ELEMENTARY
VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP
TRINITY CUMBERLAND PRES
WEDGWOOD 6TH GRADE
RETTA BAPTIST CHURCH
BUTLER ELEMENTARY
CENTRAL JR HIGH SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
CANDLERIDGE BAPTIST

15

52
64
25
13
47
28
28
33
11
66
15
31
11

21
25
20
33
76
49
28
52
10
32

40
11
38
71
13
35
40
15

84
26
19
36
15
25
48

30
13
26
11
35

21

45
89
35
17
25
30
34
33
10
127

29

25
20
46
23
49
16
39
35
14
23

20

73
54

21
36
17
11
84
78

50
11
14
35

34
30
32
27
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0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203

4252
3254
1257
4259
3260
3261
2263
1264
1265
2266
2267
1271
1273
4276
3277
1278
1279
2280
2281
3286
3287
3289
4290
1294
1295
1300
2304
2306
2308
2309
2313
2314
2316
2318
2320
3323
3324
3329
3334
3335
3336
1337
4338
1339
4340
4342
4343
2354
2356

AMERICAN LEGION 626
PENNINGTON FIELD
CLASSROOM TEACHERS
LAKESIDE TOWN HALL
BEDFORD HEIGHTS ELEM
BAPTIST OF PARK GLEN
GUY HUTCHESON JR HIGH

J T STEVENS ELEMENTARY
GENESIS METHODIST

LAKE ARLINGTON BAPTIST
BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH
JACK TAYLOR ELEMENTARY
SOUTH HILLS BAPTIST
REDEEMER BIBLE CHURCH
WHITE LAKE SCHOOL
BRENTWOOD BIBLE CHURCH
BETHEL TEMPLE

NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
ROQUEMORE ELEMENTARY
MOUNT GILEAD BAPTIST
WATAUGA PUBLIC LIBRARY
NRH BAPTIST CHURCH
NORTH OAKS MIDDLE
CROWLEY COMMUNITY CTR
EVERMAN COMMUNITY CTR
SYCAMORE ELEMENTARY
ARLINGTON CHRISTIAN
COREY ELEMENTARY

ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY

C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
JASON LITTLE ELEMENTARY
CHARLES W YOUNG JR HIGH
ELLIS ELEMENTARY

FLOYD GUNN JR HIGH
BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH
O C TAYLOR ELEMENTARY
COLLEGE HILL CHURCH
SOUTH EULESS ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST BEDFORD
LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY
METROPLEX CHAPEL
LEONARD MIDDLE SCHOOL
SAGINAW COMMUNITY CTR
CHURCH IN CITYVIEW

GOOD SHEPHERD LUTHERAN
FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
OVERTON PARK METHODIST
FITZGERALD ELEMENTARY
RUSH CREEK BAPTIST

21
38
56
16
21
19
18
58
24
71
16
17
33
15
25
15
41
40
30
88
28
35
27
23
10
36
24
41
11
17
29
34
42
58
16
90
36
19
11
24
20
32
10
59
19
39
34
24

22
36
63
28
27
45
36
16
20
58
10
11
81
21
15

31
65
26
120
21
21
23

10
24
29

12
27
20
46
33

96
20
21
15
42
11
40
18
64
10
57
a4
11
28
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0204 3361 - ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC 47 49
0205 3365 - MESSIAH LUTHERAN CHURCH 18 19
0206 4369 - FT WORTH FIRE 32 24 12
0207 3374 - FOSSIL RIDGE HIGH 24 17
0208 4375 - EAGLE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST 11 7
0209 1377 - OAKMONT ELEMENTARY 57 37
0210 1378 - PARKWAY ELEMENTARY 11 9
0211 2380 - SHERROD ELEMENTARY 38 36
0212 2381 - FARRELL ELEMENTARY 20 8
0213 2383 - BEBENSEE ELEMENTARY 12 23
0214 3384 - GRAPEVINE CHURCH 37 35
0215 3385 - HERITAGE ELEMENTARY 47 86
0216 3386 - FIRST BAPTIST KELLER 40 71
0217 3387 - NORTH RIDGE ELEMENTARY 20 19
0218 3389 - GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST 13 13
0219 3390 - METROPLEX COVENANT 44 71
0220 3391 - METROPLEX CHAPEL 7 4
0221 3396 - BEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY 24 26
0222 3408 - CENTRAL JR HIGH SCHOOL 0 0
0223 2421 - FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST 0 0
0224 2426 - MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL 41 42
0225 4437 - ST PAUL METHODIST 8 7
0226 1440 - SOUTHWOOD BAPTIST 16 6
0227 3443 - MEADOW CREEK ELEMENTARY 38 42
0228 4452 - LA GILILLAND ELEMENTARY 0 1
0229 2453 - WEBB COMMUNITY CENTER 1 4
0230 1460 - EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY 53 32
0231 2461 - ATHERTON ELEMENTARY 6 4
0232 2466 - STARRETT ELEMENTARY 23 14
0233 1478 - BAPTIST SEMINARY 2 5
0234 2488 - WEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 15 4
0235 4497 - BIRCHMAN BAPTIST CHURCH 13 7
0236 4499 - NORTH FT WORTH BAPTIST 19 15
0237 3508 - PARKVIEW ELEMENTARY 30 22
0238 3516 - WOODLAND HEIGHTS CHURCH 27 42
0239 2521 - COREY ELEMENTARY 7 4
0240 3526 - SOUTHLAKE FIRE STATION 112 162
0241 3527 - SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY 22 25
0242 3529 - SOUTHLAKE ASSEMBLY 106 124
0243 4533 - GLENVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 23 14
0244 4534 - FT WORTH FIRE 32 17 13
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